
CLASSIFIEDS 

Let us help 
you get the 

WORD OUT. 

Golf Course Industry 
provides a cost-effective, high 
impact way to promote your 

company's products and services. 

Our professionally designed article 
reprints can be used as direct mail 

pieces, sales literature, training aids 
or trade show handouts. 

For even more targeted marketing, 
add your customized advertising 

message, logo, mission statement 
or other valuable company 

information. 

ARTICLE REPRINT SERVICE 
800-456-0707 to learn more. 

GOLF COURSE 
INDUSTRY 

AUCTION BANKRUPTCY AUCTION 
United States Bankruptcy Court Eastern District 

of New York at Central Islip 
Re: The Woodcrest Club Case No. 809-79481-DTE 

May 6th • Muttontou n, NY 

Prestigious 18-Hole Golf Club 
107+ Acres on long Island's Gold Coast 

Prime Operator/ 
Redevelopment Opportunity 

225 Muttontown-Eastwoods Road 
Muttontown, MY 11791 

Terms: $1,000,000 Deposit Required to Bid. 
SilvermanAcampora LLP, Attorneys for the 
Chapter 11 Debtor & Debtor in Possession 
David R. Maitz, Auctioneer DCA# 762794 
Richard B. Maitz, Auctioneer DCA# 1240836 
Richard B. Maitz, Licensed Real Estate Broker 

PLACE YOUR CLASSIFIED AD TODAY 
Call Bonnie Velikonya at 800-456-0P0? 

or email her at bvelikonya@gie.net. 

AD INDEX 

COMPANY WEBSITE PAGE RS 

AquaMaster www.aquamasterfountains.com 30 26 

Arysta LifeScience www.arystalifescience.com 29 25 

BASF www.betterturf.basf.us 11 14 

Bayer Environmental 
Science www.backedbybayer.com 17 

Bernhard and Co. www.bernhard.co.uk 19 19 

Champion Turf www.championturffarms.com 14-15* 16* 

Clivus Multrum www.clivusmultrum.com 26 23 

Converted Organics www.convertedorganics.com 47 38 

DuPont Professional 
Products www.proproducts.dupont.com 25, 

36-37 22, 31 

Fioratine www.floratine.com 49 39 
Flowtronex PSI www.flowtronex.net 59 44 

Horizon www.horizononline.com 32 29 

Hustler Turf Equipment www.hustlerturf.com 45 28 

Irrigation Consulting www.irrigationconsulting.com 40 34 

Jacobsen www.jacobsengolf.com 9 37 

John Deere Golf www.deere.com 31, 60 13,45 

COMPANY WEBSITE PAGE RS I 

JRM www.jrmonline.com 24 21 

JWB Marketing www.birddamage.com 30 27 

Kalo www.kalo.com 14-15* 15* 

Lebanon Turf www.lebanonturf.com 43 36 

Liquid Fence Co., The www.liquidfence.com 5 11 

Montco Products Corp. 50,51 40 

Nufarm www.turf.us.nufarm.com 54,55 42 ,43 

Pasteuria Bioscience www.pasteuriabio.com 33 12 

PBI/Gordon www.pbigordon.com 7,22-23 30 ,20 

Pennington Seed www.penningtonseed.com 16 17 

Quali-Pro www.quali-pro.com 

Rain Bird www.rainbird.com 41 35 

Sipcam/Advan www.sipcamadvan.com 18, 38 18, 32 

Syngenta Professional www. syngentaprofessionalprod- 39 33 Products ucts.com 39 33 

Tee-2-Green www.tee-2-green.com 2 10 

Toro Irrigation www.toro.com 27 24 

goifcourseindustryxom APRIL 2010 5? 

COVERMASTER INC., TEL 416-745-1811 FAX 416-742-6837 
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